Arkansas Department of Education

Division of Elementary and Secondary Education
Carryover Balance of Federal Funds from 2022-23 into 2023-24

2303000 GREENBRIER SCHOOL DISTRICT

6501
6530
6702
6756
6767
6768
6795

Title | Part A

Homeless

Title VI-B Special Education School Age
Title II-A

ARP Homeless I

ARP Homeless |

ARP ESSER

Beginning Balance

Carryover Balance

Total Carryover

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$61,063.24
$31,538.82
$29,033.46
$46,953.49
$32,327.98
$10,915.22
$432,673.81

$61,063.24
$31,538.82
$29,033.46
$46,953.49
$32,327.98
$10,915.22
$432,673.81





