Arkansas Department of Education Division of Elementary and Secondary Education Carryover Balance of Federal Funds from 2022-23 into 2023-24



2303000	REENBRIER SCHOOL DISTRICT	Beginning Balance	Carryover Balance	Total Carryover
6501	Title I Part A	\$0.00	\$61,063.24	\$61,063.24
6530	Homeless	\$0.00	\$31,538.82	\$31,538.82
6702	Title VI-B Special Education School Age	\$0.00	\$29,033.46	\$29,033.46
6756	Title II-A	\$0.00	\$46,953.49	\$46,953.49
6767	ARP Homeless II	\$0.00	\$32,327.98	\$32,327.98
6768	ARP Homeless I	\$0.00	\$10,915.22	\$10,915.22
6795	ARP ESSER	\$0.00	\$432,673.81	\$432,673.81